
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

229 
227 
211 
257 
218 
244 
294 
295 
210 
233 
214 
288 
220 
216 
237 
222 
231 

Class 

JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

Name 

August Raber 
Oscar Lambert 
Adam Al Azhari 
Kaiden Higgins 
Guy Albag 
Theo Palmer 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Zakaria Doleh 
Zacharias Didcott 
Muhammed Kalla 
Ivan Bykovskii 
Mohammed Alhasan 
Alessandro Bigi 
Seb Stephens 
Abdullah Kamel 
Georges Nassar 

Laps 

7 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 
7 
8 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 

Diff 

0.018 
0.076 
0.106 
0.113 
0.139 
0.188 
0.204 
0.347 
0.401 
0.470 
0.491 
0.888 
0.919 
1.121 
1.233 

Gap 

0.018 
0.058 
0.030 
0.007 
0.026 
0.049 
0.016 
0.143 
0.054 
0.069 
0.021 
0.397 
0.031 
0.202 
0.112 

Best Tm 

48.189 
48.207 
48.265 
48.295 
48.302 
48.328 
48.377 
48.393 
48.536 
48.590 
48.659 
48.680 
49.077 
49.108 
49.310 
49.422 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
1  Official result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:02:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:10:54 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

294 

227 

211 

231 

244 

257 

229 

218 

220 

295 

237 

222 

233 

288 

210 

216 

214 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Conor Clancy 

Oscar Lambert 

Adam Al Azhari 

Georges Nassar 

Theo Palmer 

Kaiden Higgins 

August Raber 

Guy Albag 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Zain El Hommossany 

Seb Stephens 

Abdullah Kamel 

Zacharias Didcott 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Zakaria Doleh 

Alessandro Bigi 

Muhammed Kalla 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

2.796 

2.848 

3.084 

3.198 

3.666 

3.824 

5.419 

7.655 

8.488 

8.922 

9.570 

9.693 

11.355 

12.106 

12.276 

13.449 

Gap 

2.796 

0.052 

0.236 

0.114 

0.468 

0.158 

1.595 

2.236 

0.833 

0.434 

0.648 

0.123 

1.662 

0.751 

0.170 

1.173 

Best Tm 

48.757 

48.310 

48.500 

48.530 

48.694 

48.766 

48.641 

48.789 

49.147 

48.722 

48.991 

49.253 

48.979 

49.010 

49.007 

49.063 

49.004 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart no 237,218,295,288,233,210,216,214 - 5 seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper Infringement  
Official result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:03:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

2.796 

Avg. Speed 

83.966 

Best Lap Tm 

48.310 

Best Speed 

86.367 

Best Lap by 

227 - Oscar Lambert 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

JUNIOR 

Heats 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:24:43 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

295 

227 

231 

211 

257 

218 

244 

294 

288 

229 

220 

216 

237 

233 

210 

214 

222 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Zain El Hommossany 

Oscar Lambert 

Georges Nassar 

Adam Al Azhari 

Kaiden Higgins 

Guy Albag 

Theo Palmer 

Conor Clancy 

Ivan Bykovskii 

August Raber 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Alessandro Bigi 

Seb Stephens 

Zacharias Didcott 

Zakaria Doleh 

Muhammed Kalla 

Abdullah Kamel 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.051 

0.171 

2.812 

2.918 

3.061 

3.171 

3.530 

5.766 

8.591 

9.183 

9.334 

10.647 

12.460 

12.596 

12.714 

14.727 

Gap 

0.051 

0.120 

2.641 

0.106 

0.143 

0.110 

0.359 

2.236 

2.825 

0.592 

0.151 

1.313 

1.813 

0.136 

0.118 

2.013 

Best Tm 

48.404 

48.587 

48.483 

48.867 

48.591 

48.795 

48.584 

48.699 

48.932 

48.557 

49.251 

49.153 

49.090 

48.989 

49.303 

49.106 

49.730 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart no 229,233,237 - 5 seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper Infringement 
Official result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:04:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.051 

Avg. Speed 

84.227 

Best Lap Tm 

48.404 

Best Speed 

86.199 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:09:36 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

218 

211 

231 

294 

227 

257 

244 

210 

295 

229 

214 

288 

216 

237 

233 

220 

222 

Class 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Name 

Guy Albag 

Adam Al Azhari 

Georges Nassar 

Conor Clancy 

Oscar Lambert 

Kaiden Higgins 

Theo Palmer 

Zakaria Doleh 

Zain El Hommossany 

August Raber 

Muhammed Kalla 

Ivan Bykovskii 

Alessandro Bigi 

Seb Stephens 

Zacharias Didcott 

Mohammed Alhasan 

Abdullah Kamel 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

0.048 

0.496 

0.859 

1.015 

1.643 

1.666 

4.214 

4.982 

5.045 

5.224 

8.425 

8.864 

10.017 

10.382 

10.668 

15.372 

Gap 

0.048 

0.448 

0.363 

0.156 

0.628 

0.023 

2.548 

0.768 

0.063 

0.179 

3.201 

0.439 

1.153 

0.365 

0.286 

4.704 

Best Tm 

48.739 

48.588 

48.351 

48.376 

48.477 

48.556 

48.521 

48.949 

48.477 

48.707 

48.775 

48.796 

49.121 

48.939 

49.377 

49.149 

49.726 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

Kart no 237,295 - 5 seconds penalty - Push Back Front Bumper Infringement 
Official Result 

Printed: 12/4/2022 4:11:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.048 

Avg. Speed 

84.077 

Best Lap Tm 

48.351 

Best Speed 

86.294 

Best Lap by 

231 - Georges Nassar 

 

    IAME Series UAE 2022/2023 Round 3 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:45:35 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

12/4/2022 14:40 


